
Show #B0742 (VRH RR; VRH Trail; VRH Reining; VRH Cow Work; VRH Cutting; VRH Conformation): Bryan Kickoff Classic-VRH (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

3900. AQHA 210200: Amt Versatility Ranch Horse - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's NameMoney Points

1 68 Lil Ruf Catalyst Sarah Anne McKibben 46.00 Mozaun McKibben$294.00 5.00

2 900 Bobbie Can Do Sidney Dunkel (TTU BLACK) 44.00 Sidney Dunkel$196.00 4.00

3 927 One Moor Time Rodney Rosenauer 43.00 Rodney Rosenauer3.00

4 59 Wimpys Shining Jac Sarah Anne McKibben 38.00 Mozaun McKibben2.00

5 926 Remedy Bell Reece Rosenauer (NCTC) 34.00 Rodney Rosenauer1.00



Show #B0742 (VRH RR; VRH Trail; VRH Reining; VRH Cow Work; VRH Cutting; VRH Conformation): Bryan Kickoff Classic-VRH (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

3950. AQHA 210800: Amt Ltd Versatility Ranch Horse - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's NameMoney Points

1 932 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 43.00 Roy Fischer$264.00 9.00

2 958 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Whitehead (TSU) 31.00 Audrey Whitehead$220.00 8.00

3 838 Cats Charmin Feather Holly Lindberg 23.00 Holly & Holly Lindberg$176.00 7.00

4 13 Cruzin To This CD Kathleen M Grayson 22.00 Kathleen M Grayson$132.00 6.00

5 949 Prices Bar Glo Christina K Kinnaird 21.00 Christina K Kinnaird$88.00 5.00

6 999 CG Stylish Twister Leslie D Thompson 21.00 Leslie D Thompson4.00

7 99 Pistols Annie Oakly Julie Swanson 20.00 Julie Swanson3.00

8 851 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson 20.00 Kathleen M Grayson2.00

9 123 Mac N Merada Mark L Sunday 19.00 Mark L Sunday1.00

10 42 Bueno Doc Hollywood Grady Dougless 12.00 Grady & Rhonda Dougless0.00

11 828 Dads Birthday Boy Leigh Dickerson 10.00 LEIGH DICKERSON0.00

12 847 Hijacked The Jewels Marsha M Heap 9.00 Marsha Heap0.00

13 919 The Dual Doctor Arlette K Reynolds 8.00 Arlette K Reynolds0.00

14 22 Arzies Blue Prom Tracy Brown 7.00 Tracy Brown0.00

15 824 Chics Vintage Flare James McDavid 4.00 James McDavid0.00



Show #B0742 (Marilyn Peters): Bryan Kickoff Classic-VRH (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

310. AQHA 280000: Amt VRH Ranch Riding - Shown: 24

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 932 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 76.50 Roy Fischer$70.00 9.00

2 926 Remedy Bell Reece Rosenauer (NCTC) 74.00 Rodney Rosenauer$57.50 8.00

3 958 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Whitehead (TSU) 74.00 Audrey Whitehead$40.00 7.00

4 927 One Moor Time Rodney Rosenauer 74.00 Rodney Rosenauer$30.00 6.00

5 900 Bobbie Can Do Sidney Dunkel (TTU BLACK) 74.00 Sidney Dunkel$22.50 5.00

6 59 Wimpys Shining Jac Sarah Anne McKibben 72.50 Mozaun McKibben$17.50 4.00

7 123 Mac N Merada Mark L Sunday 71.50 Mark L Sunday$12.50 3.00

8 999 CG Stylish Twister Leslie D Thompson 71.00 Leslie D Thompson2.00

9 851 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson 70.50 Kathleen M Grayson1.00

10 13 Cruzin To This CD Kathleen M Grayson 70.50 Kathleen M Grayson0.00

11 949 Prices Bar Glo Christina K Kinnaird 70.00 Christina K Kinnaird0.00

12 823 Hot Leather Vest Natalie Holt 70.00 Natalie Holt0.00

13 99 Pistols Annie Oakly Julie Swanson 70.00 Julie Swanson0.00

14 847 Hijacked The Jewels Marsha M Heap 70.00 Marsha Heap0.00

15 42 Bueno Doc Hollywood Grady Dougless 69.50 Grady & Rhonda Dougless0.00

16 919 The Dual Doctor Arlette K Reynolds 69.00 Arlette K Reynolds0.00

17 827 Kings Mojo Terry Bogle 69.00 Terry Bogle0.00

18 824 Chics Vintage Flare James McDavid 68.00 James McDavid0.00

19 68 Lil Ruf Catalyst Sarah Anne McKibben 67.00 Mozaun McKibben0.00

20 828 Dads Birthday Boy Leigh Dickerson 66.50 LEIGH DICKERSON0.00

21 22 Arzies Blue Prom Tracy Brown 66.00 Tracy Brown0.00

22 6 Dark Boon Rising Shay Bloomquist 65.00 Shay Bloomquist0.00

23 838 Cats Charmin Feather Holly Lindberg 64.00 Holly & Holly Lindberg0.00

24 879 The Magic Spark Sarijane Stanton 64.00 Sarijane Stanton0.00



Show #B0742 (Frank Craighead): Bryan Kickoff Classic-VRH (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

330. AQHA 281000: Amt VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 26

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 900 Bobbie Can Do Sidney Dunkel (TTU BLACK) 74.00 Sidney Dunkel$72.80 9.00

2 932 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 74.00 Roy Fischer$59.80 8.00

3 847 Hijacked The Jewels Marsha M Heap 74.00 Marsha Heap$41.60 7.00

4 841 Hollywood Nickers Mary Beth Meier 72.50 Mary Beth  Meier$31.20 6.00

5 927 One Moor Time Rodney Rosenauer 72.00 Rodney Rosenauer$23.40 5.00

6 22 Arzies Blue Prom Tracy Brown 72.00 Tracy Brown$18.20 4.00

7 823 Hot Leather Vest Natalie Holt 71.50 Natalie Holt$13.00 3.00

8 879 The Magic Spark Sarijane Stanton 70.50 Sarijane Stanton2.00

9 99 Pistols Annie Oakly Julie Swanson 70.50 Julie Swanson1.00

10 42 Bueno Doc Hollywood Grady Dougless 70.50 Grady & Rhonda Dougless0.00

11 838 Cats Charmin Feather Holly Lindberg 70.00 Holly & Holly Lindberg0.00

12 68 Lil Ruf Catalyst Sarah Anne McKibben 70.00 Mozaun McKibben0.00

13 926 Remedy Bell Reece Rosenauer (NCTC) 69.00 Rodney Rosenauer0.00

14 59 Wimpys Shining Jac Sarah Anne McKibben 68.50 Mozaun McKibben0.00

15 851 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson 67.50 Kathleen M Grayson0.00

16 949 Prices Bar Glo Christina K Kinnaird 66.50 Christina K Kinnaird0.00

17 123 Mac N Merada Mark L Sunday 66.00 Mark L Sunday0.00

18 13 Cruzin To This CD Kathleen M Grayson 65.50 Kathleen M Grayson0.00

19 828 Dads Birthday Boy Leigh Dickerson 64.50 LEIGH DICKERSON0.00

20 999 CG Stylish Twister Leslie D Thompson 64.00 Leslie D Thompson0.00

21 6 Dark Boon Rising Shay Bloomquist 61.00 Shay Bloomquist0.00

OP 22 827 Kings Mojo Terry Bogle 72.00 Terry Bogle0.00

OP 23 919 The Dual Doctor Arlette K Reynolds 65.50 Arlette K Reynolds0.00

OP 24 824 Chics Vintage Flare James McDavid 64.50 James McDavid0.00

OP 25 958 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Whitehead (TSU) 64.50 Audrey Whitehead0.00

OP 26 974 Remingtons Bar Sage Wendy J Paterson 41.50 Wendy Paterson0.00



Show #B0742 (Fielding Rogers): Bryan Kickoff Classic-VRH (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

380. AQHA 282000: Amt VRH Ranch Cutting - Shown: 19

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 958 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Whitehead (TSU) 72.50 Audrey Whitehead$57.00 9.00

2 932 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 72.00 Roy Fischer$47.50 8.00

3 68 Lil Ruf Catalyst Sarah Anne McKibben 72.00 Mozaun McKibben$38.00 7.00

4 59 Wimpys Shining Jac Sarah Anne McKibben 71.50 Mozaun McKibben$28.50 6.00

5 841 Hollywood Nickers Mary Beth Meier 71.00 Mary Beth  Meier$19.00 5.00

6 4 Smarties Solanosally Larry D Jacobs 71.00 Larry & Beverley Jacobs4.00

7 927 One Moor Time Rodney Rosenauer 70.00 Rodney Rosenauer3.00

8 860 Balanced Catalyst Jay Clements 68.50 Balance Ranch2.00

9 900 Bobbie Can Do Sidney Dunkel (TTU BLACK) 68.00 Sidney Dunkel1.00

10 828 Dads Birthday Boy Leigh Dickerson 64.00 LEIGH DICKERSON0.00

11 123 Mac N Merada Mark L Sunday 63.00 Mark L Sunday0.00

12 949 Prices Bar Glo Christina K Kinnaird 63.00 Christina K Kinnaird0.00

13 952 Justa Doin It Bill R II Weaver 62.00 Bill Weaver0.00

14 999 CG Stylish Twister Leslie D Thompson 61.00 Leslie D Thompson0.00

15 838 Cats Charmin Feather Holly Lindberg 61.00 Holly & Holly Lindberg0.00

16T 919 The Dual Doctor Arlette K Reynolds 60.00 Arlette K Reynolds0.00

16T 42 Bueno Doc Hollywood Grady Dougless 60.00 Grady & Rhonda Dougless0.00

18 967 Dunnit In The Shayd Jeanmarie N Bassett 55.00 Jeanmarie Bassett0.00

19 853 Boonfull Of Caesar Jessica A Rumbaugh 52.50 Jessica Holub Rumbaugh0.00



Show #B0742 (Fielding Rogers): Bryan Kickoff Classic-VRH (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

37. AQHA 283000: Amt VRH Working Ranch Horse - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 900 Bobbie Can Do Sidney Dunkel (TTU BLACK) 73.50 Sidney Dunkel$36.00 6.00

2 926 Remedy Bell Reece Rosenauer (NCTC) 73.00 Rodney Rosenauer$24.00 5.00

3 68 Lil Ruf Catalyst Sarah Anne McKibben 70.50 Mozaun McKibben4.00

4 927 One Moor Time Rodney Rosenauer 68.50 Rodney Rosenauer2.50

5 59 Wimpys Shining Jac Sarah Anne McKibben 68.50 Mozaun McKibben2.50

6 825 KSU Lil Red Rider Timothy Patrick Appleby 57.00 Patrick Appleby1.00



Show #B0742 (Debby M Sanguinetti): Bryan Kickoff Classic-VRH (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

350. AQHA 284000: Amt VRH Ranch Reining - Shown: 22

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 68 Lil Ruf Catalyst Sarah Anne McKibben 73.00 Mozaun McKibben$69.00 9.00

2 59 Wimpys Shining Jac Sarah Anne McKibben 72.50 Mozaun McKibben$55.20 8.00

3 932 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 72.00 Roy Fischer$41.40 7.00

4 851 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson 71.00 Kathleen M Grayson$27.60 6.00

5 927 One Moor Time Rodney Rosenauer 71.00 Rodney Rosenauer$20.70 5.00

6 926 Remedy Bell Reece Rosenauer (NCTC) 70.50 Rodney Rosenauer$16.10 4.00

7 900 Bobbie Can Do Sidney Dunkel (TTU BLACK) 70.00 Sidney Dunkel3.00

8 838 Cats Charmin Feather Holly Lindberg 69.50 Holly & Holly Lindberg2.00

9 999 CG Stylish Twister Leslie D Thompson 69.50 Leslie D Thompson1.00

10 13 Cruzin To This CD Kathleen M Grayson 69.00 Kathleen M Grayson0.00

11 99 Pistols Annie Oakly Julie Swanson 69.00 Julie Swanson0.00

12 879 The Magic Spark Sarijane Stanton 67.50 Sarijane Stanton0.00

13 949 Prices Bar Glo Christina K Kinnaird 67.50 Christina K Kinnaird0.00

14 824 Chics Vintage Flare James McDavid 66.50 James McDavid0.00

15 958 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Whitehead (TSU) 66.50 Audrey Whitehead0.00

16 44 Luv A Lil Trouble Blair Williamson 65.00 Blair Williamson0.00

17 919 The Dual Doctor Arlette K Reynolds 63.00 Arlette K Reynolds0.00

18 123 Mac N Merada Mark L Sunday 57.50 Mark L Sunday0.00

OP 19 841 Hollywood Nickers Mary Beth Meier 71.00 Mary Beth  Meier0.00

OP 20 825 KSU Lil Red Rider Timothy Patrick Appleby 69.00 Patrick Appleby0.00

OP 21 42 Bueno Doc Hollywood Grady Dougless 65.50 Grady & Rhonda Dougless0.00

OP 22 847 Hijacked The Jewels Marsha M Heap 60.50 Marsha Heap0.00



Show #B0742 (Fielding Rogers): Bryan Kickoff Classic-VRH (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

570. AQHA 285000: Amt VRH Limited Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 958 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Whitehead (TSU) 73.50 Audrey Whitehead$48.00 9.00

2 949 Prices Bar Glo Christina K Kinnaird 73.00 Christina K Kinnaird$40.00 8.00

3 99 Pistols Annie Oakly Julie Swanson 73.00 Julie Swanson$32.00 7.00

4 13 Cruzin To This CD Kathleen M Grayson 72.00 Kathleen M Grayson$24.00 6.00

5 123 Mac N Merada Mark L Sunday 71.50 Mark L Sunday$16.00 5.00

6 851 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson 71.50 Kathleen M Grayson4.00

7 999 CG Stylish Twister Leslie D Thompson 70.00 Leslie D Thompson3.00

8 824 Chics Vintage Flare James McDavid 70.00 James McDavid2.00

9 919 The Dual Doctor Arlette K Reynolds 69.00 Arlette K Reynolds1.00

10 838 Cats Charmin Feather Holly Lindberg 63.50 Holly & Holly Lindberg0.00

11 828 Dads Birthday Boy Leigh Dickerson 62.00 LEIGH DICKERSON0.00

OP 12 932 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 62.00 Roy Fischer0.00

OP 13 841 Hollywood Nickers Mary Beth Meier 58.50 Mary Beth  Meier0.00

OP 14 847 Hijacked The Jewels Marsha M Heap 56.50 Marsha Heap0.00

OP 15 42 Bueno Doc Hollywood Grady Dougless 56.50 Grady & Rhonda Dougless0.00

OP 16 22 Arzies Blue Prom Tracy Brown 53.50 Tracy Brown0.00



Show #B0742 (Debby M Sanguinetti): Bryan Kickoff Classic-VRH (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

390. AQHA 288000: Amt VRH Ranch Conformation - Shown: 21

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 838 Cats Charmin Feather Holly Lindberg 21.00 Holly & Holly Lindberg$66.00 9.00

2 68 Lil Ruf Catalyst Sarah Anne McKibben 20.00 Mozaun McKibben$52.80 8.00

3 932 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 19.00 Roy Fischer$39.60 7.00

4 900 Bobbie Can Do Sidney Dunkel (TTU BLACK) 18.00 Sidney Dunkel$26.40 6.00

5 13 Cruzin To This CD Kathleen M Grayson 17.00 Kathleen M Grayson$19.80 5.00

6 919 The Dual Doctor Arlette K Reynolds 16.00 Arlette K Reynolds$15.40 4.00

7 927 One Moor Time Rodney Rosenauer 15.00 Rodney Rosenauer3.00

8 42 Bueno Doc Hollywood Grady Dougless 14.00 Grady & Rhonda Dougless2.00

9 958 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Whitehead (TSU) 13.00 Audrey Whitehead1.00

10 828 Dads Birthday Boy Leigh Dickerson 12.00 LEIGH DICKERSON0.00

11 59 Wimpys Shining Jac Sarah Anne McKibben 11.00 Mozaun McKibben0.00

12 999 CG Stylish Twister Leslie D Thompson 10.00 Leslie D Thompson0.00

13 99 Pistols Annie Oakly Julie Swanson 9.00 Julie Swanson0.00

14 22 Arzies Blue Prom Tracy Brown 8.00 Tracy Brown0.00

15 851 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson 7.00 Kathleen M Grayson0.00

16 123 Mac N Merada Mark L Sunday 6.00 Mark L Sunday0.00

17 824 Chics Vintage Flare James McDavid 5.00 James McDavid0.00

18 823 Hot Leather Vest Natalie Holt 4.00 Natalie Holt0.00

19 926 Remedy Bell Reece Rosenauer (NCTC) 3.00 Rodney Rosenauer0.00

20 949 Prices Bar Glo Christina K Kinnaird 2.00 Christina K Kinnaird0.00

21 847 Hijacked The Jewels Marsha M Heap 1.00 Marsha Heap0.00


